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CMP COURSE CRN TITLE COMMENTS CRS DAY Time BLDG RM INSTRUCTOR EMAIL 
 
 
 
 D ACCT221 10024 ACCOUNTING I  4 DL WEB Jenkins Kush.Jenkins@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D ACCT221 10676 ACCOUNTING I  4 DL WEB Mirbod Sherry.Mirbod@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D ACCT222 10025 ACCOUNTING II  4 DL WEB Baick Brian.Baick@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D ACCT222 10299 ACCOUNTING II  4 DL WEB Baick Brian.Baick@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D ACCT222 10375 ACCOUNTING II  4 DL WEB Bossard Denise.Bossard@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D ACCT225 10068 GOVT & NONPROFIT ACCOUNTING  3 DL WEB Baick Brian.Baick@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D ACCT245 10247 ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEMS  3 DL WEB Klose Kathryn.Klose@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D ANTH201 10379 INTRO TO SOCIOCULTURAL ANTHRO  3 DL WEB Gibbons Kevin.Gibbons@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D ANTH215 10276 HUMAN EVOLUTION/ARCHAEOLOGY  3 DL WEB Gibbons Kevin.Gibbons@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D ARTT201 10273 ART HISTORY: 1400 TO PRESENT  3 DL WEB Cash Cristin.Cash@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D ASTR101 10282 INTRODUCTORY ASTRONOMY  4 DL WEB Chu Mike.Chu@montgomerycollege.edu 



 

 

 
 
 D ASTR101 10364 INTRODUCTORY ASTRONOMY  4 DL WEB Cabrera Carnero Iraida.Carnero@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D ASTR101D 10283 INTRODUCTORY ASTRONOMY  0 DL WEB ChuMike.Chu@montgomerycollege.edu 

 

 
 
 D ASTR101D 10365 INTRODUCTORY ASTRONOMY  0 DL WEB Cabrera Carnero

 Iraida.Carnero@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D ASTR101L 10284 INTRODUCTORY ASTRONOMY  0 DL WEB Chu Mike.Chu@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D ASTR101L 10366 INTRODUCTORY ASTRONOMY  0 DL WEB Cabrera Carnero Iraida.Carnero@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D BIOL105 10171 ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY  3 DL WEB Kram Brian.Kram@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D BIOL105 10277 ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY  3 DL WEB Coscaron cecilia.coscaron@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D BIOL106 10285 ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY LAB  1 DL WEB Kram Brian.Kram@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D BIOL106 10378 ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY LAB  1 DL WEB Coscaron cecilia.coscaron@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D BIOL130 10168 THE HUMAN BODY  3 DL WEB Norcross Janet.Norcross@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D BIOL131 10236 THE HUMAN BODY LABORATORY  1 DL WEB Micich Alex.Micich@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D BIOL212 10081 HUMAN ANAT & PHYS I  4 DL WEB Kalifa sara.kalifa@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D BIOL212L 10082 HUMAN ANAT & PHYS I  0 DL WEB Kalifa sara.kalifa@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 



 

 

 D BIOL226 10027 NUTRITION  3 DL WEB Chyatte Jeff.Chyatte@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D BIOL226 10145 NUTRITION  3 DL WEB Chyatte Jeff.Chyatte@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D BIOL228 10197 PATHOPHYSIOLOGY  3 DL WEB Micich Alex.Micich@montgomerycollege.edu 

 

 
 
 D BSAD101 10026 INTRO TO BUSINESS  3 DL WEB Foster andrea.foster@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D CCJS110 10262 ADMIN OF JUSTICE  3 DL WEB Hedgepeth Kristina.Hedgepeth@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D CCJS222 10324 CRIMINAL EVIDENCE  3 DL WEB Robinson ginger.robinson@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D CMAP120 10088 INTRO TO COMPUTER APPLICATIONS  3 DL WEB Fontaine Linda.Fontaine@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D CMAP120 10213 INTRO TO COMPUTER APPLICATIONS  3 DL WEB Maradei Terri.Maradei@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D CMSC100 10278 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROGRAMMING  2 DL WEB Barron Gloria.Barron@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D CMSC110 10064 COMPUTER CONCEPTS  3 DL WEB Shah Madhvi.Shah@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D CMSC140 10016 INTRO TO PROGRAMMING  3 DL WEB Tseng Margaret.Tseng@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D CMSC140 10152 INTRO TO PROGRAMMING  3 DL WEB Tseng Margaret.Tseng@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D CMSC253 10221 UNIX/LINUX SYSTEM ADMIN  4 DL WEB Tseng Margaret.Tseng@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D COMM108 10228 FOUND HUMAN COMMUNICATION  3 DL WEB TBA 

 
 



 

 

 D COMM108 10229 FOUND HUMAN COMMUNICATION  3 DL WEB TBA 

 
 
 D COMM108 10242 FOUND HUMAN COMMUNICATION  3 DL WEB TBA 

 
 
 D COMM108 10328 FOUND HUMAN COMMUNICATION  3 DL WEB TBA 

 
 
 D COMM108 10376 FOUND HUMAN COMMUNICATION  3 DL WEB TBA 

 

 
 
 D COMM108 10386 FOUND HUMAN COMMUNICATION  3 DL WEB TBA 

 
 
 D ECON201 10297 PRIN OF ECONOMICS I  3 DL WEB Mehrabi Shah.Mehrabi@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D ECON202 10017 PRIN OF ECONOMICS II  3 DL WEB Ball Gwendolyn.Ball@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D ECON202 10298 PRIN OF ECONOMICS II  3 DL WEB Mehrabi Shah.Mehrabi@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D EDUC101 10268 FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCATION  3 DL WEB TBA 

 
 
 D EDUC115 10331 CHILD HEALTH/SFTY & NUTRITION  3 DL WEB TBA 

 
 
 D EDUC136 10225 CURR PLAN EARLY CHILDHOOD EDU  3 DL WEB TBA 

 
 
 D EDUC201 10300 INTRO TO SPECIAL EDUCATION  3 DL WEB TBA 

 
 
 D EDUC245 10212 MATERIALS FOR RDG INSTRUCTION  3 DL WEB TBA 

 
 
 D ELAI990 10296 ADVANCED INTEGRATED SKILLS  6 DL WEB van den Berg Jorinde.vandenBerg@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 



 

 

 D ENGL102 10259 CRIT READ/WRITE/RESEARCH  3 DL WEB Huergo elizabeth.huergo@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D ENGL102 10260 CRIT READ/WRITE/RESEARCH  3 DL WEB Ayafor Isaiah.Ayafor@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D ENGL102 10261 CRIT READ/WRITE/RESEARCH  3 DL WEB Gillan Jamie.Gillan@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D ENGL102 10373 CRIT READ/WRITE/RESEARCH  3 DL WEB Taylor Deborah.Taylor@montgomerycollege.edu 

 

 
 
 D ENGL102 10382 CRIT READ/WRITE/RESEARCH  3 DL WEB Dickison swift.dickison@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D ENGL103 10359 CRIT READ/WRITE/RSRCH AT WORK  3 DL WEB Robinson Mary.Robinson@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D ENGL122 10990 INTRO TO WORLD MYTHOLOGY  3 DL WEB Montgomery Yeve.Montgomery@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D ENGL190 10332 INTRO TO LITERATURE  3 DL WEB Olmstead Ellen.Olmstead@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D FREN102 11018 ELEM FRENCH II  3 DL WEB Tanner Valerie.Tanner@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D FREN207 10957 READINGS FRENCH LIT I  3 DL WEB Diene Khady.Diene@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D HINM116 10028 MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY II  2 DL WEB TBA 

 
 
 D HINM116 10150 MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY II  2 DL WEB TBA 

 
 
 D HINM116 10173 MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY II  2 DL WEB TBA 

 
 
 D HIST114 10155 THE WORLD IN 20TH CENT  3 DL WEB Foghani Sadegh.Foghani@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 



 

 

 D HIST200 10053 US HIST COLONIAL - 1865  3 DL WEB Moran Michelle.Moran@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D HIST200 11003 US HIST COLONIAL - 1865  3 DL WEB Thompson 

 
 
 D HIST236 10224 HIST AFRICAN AMER SINCE 1865  3 DL WEB TBA 

 
 
 D HIST236 10350 HIST AFRICAN AMER SINCE 1865  3 DL WEB Hollis Sylvea.Hollis@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D HLTH100 10046 PRIN HEALTH LIVING  1 DL WEB Clark Michael.Clark@montgomerycollege.edu 

 

 
 
 D HLTH105 10047 PERS & COMM HEALTH  3 DL WEB Baca Aj.Baca@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D HLTH105 10049 PERS & COMM HEALTH  3 DL WEB TBA 

 
 
 D HLTH121 10051 NUTRITION/FITNESS&WELLNESS  3 DL WEB Seed Tonya.Seed@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D HLTH131 10052 DRUGS & LIFESTYLE WELLNESS  3 DL WEB Dugue Audra.Dugue@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D HLTH212 10141 CONTROL STRESS/TENSION  3 DL WEB Ridings Elizabeth.Ridings@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D HLTH212 10292 CONTROL STRESS/TENSION  3 DL WEB TBA 

 
 
 D HMGT101 10255 INTRO TO HOSPITALITY IND  3 DL WEB Sercey Verhonda.Sercey@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D HMGT211 11012 SUPERVISION/LEADER HOSPITALITY  3 DL WEB Sercey Verhonda.Sercey@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D ISTD173 10352 INTEGRATED ARTS  3 DL WEB TBA 

 
 



 

 

 D LGST200 10245 CYBER LAW  3 DL WEB Singleton Harry.Singleton@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D LGST211 10142 MARYLAND CONTRACT LAW  3 DL WEB Stover Alan.Stover@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D MATH098 10018 INTRODUCTION TO TRIGONOMETRY  1 DL WEB Trehan Amit.Trehan@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D MATH117 10019 ELEMENTS OF STATISTICS  3 DL WEB Kahsay Muse.Kahsay@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D MATH117 10020 ELEMENTS OF STATISTICS  3 DL WEB Kotz Brian.Kotz@montgomerycollege.edu 

 

 
 
 D MATH117 10198 ELEMENTS OF STATISTICS  3 DL WEB Kotz Brian.Kotz@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D MATH120 10210 SURVEY OF COLLEGE MATHEMATICS  3 DL WEB TBA 

 
 
 D MATH150 10235 ELEM APPLIED CALCULUS I  4 DL WEB Jadacki elaine.jadacki@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D MATH150 10367 ELEM APPLIED CALCULUS I  4 DL WEB Jadacki elaine.jadacki@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D MATH165 10207 PRECALCULUS  4 DL WEB Kolluru Sirisha.Kolluru@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D MATH181 10203 CALCULUS I  4 DL WEB Kolluru Sirisha.Kolluru@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D MATH181 10368 CALCULUS I  4 DL WEB Desir luc.desir@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D MATH182 10208 CALCULUS II  4 DL WEB Roy Atul.Roy@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D MATH182 10381 CALCULUS II  4 DL WEB Smith Darren.Smith@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 



 

 

 D MATH280 10239 MULTIVARIABLE CALCULUS  4 DL WEB Smith Darren.Smith@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D MATH280 10369 MULTIVARIABLE CALCULUS  4 DL WEB Roy Atul.Roy@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D MGMT201 10246 BUSINESS LAW  3 DL WEB Foster andrea.foster@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D MUSC131 10065 AMERICAN POPULAR MUSIC  3 DL WEB Crowder Jarrell.Crowder@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D MUSC131 10167 AMERICAN POPULAR MUSIC  3 DL WEB Crowder Jarrell.Crowder@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D NUTR101 10238 INTRODUCTION TO NUTRITION  3 DL WEB Muresan liliana.muresan@montgomerycollege.edu 

 

 
 
 D NUTR101 10293 INTRODUCTION TO NUTRITION  3 DL WEB Muresan liliana.muresan@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D NUTR101 10294 INTRODUCTION TO NUTRITION  3 DL WEB Muresan liliana.muresan@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D NUTR101 10295 INTRODUCTION TO NUTRITION  3 DL WEB Muresan liliana.muresan@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D NWIT127 10287 MICROCOMPUTER ESSENTIALS  3 DL WEB Chiang CK.Chiang@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D NWIT127 10361 MICROCOMPUTER ESSENTIALS  3 DL WEB Chiang CK.Chiang@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D NWIT170 10991 NETWORK & CLOUD INFRASTRUCTURE  3 DL WEB TBA 

 
 
 D PHIL143 10162 INTRO TO STUDY OF RELIGION  3 DL WEB Jenkins Daniel.Jenkins2@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D PHIL218 10351 WOMEN IN PHILOSOPHY II  3 DL WEB Rubavichute auksuole.rubavichute@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 



 

 

 D POLI101 10054 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT  3 DL WEB Zook Nathan.Zook@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D POLI101 10288 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT  3 DL WEB Haydel Jennifer.Haydel@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D POLI101 10362 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT  3 DL WEB Haydel Jennifer.Haydel@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D POLI203 10056 INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS  3 DL WEB Zook Nathan.Zook@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D PSYC102 10021 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY  3 DL WEB McCeney Melissa.McCeney@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D PSYC102 10030 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY  3 DL WEB TBA 

 

 
 
 D PSYC102 10269 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY  3 DL WEB TBA 

 
 
 D PSYC102 10371 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY  3 DL WEB TBA 

 
 
 D PSYC102 10384 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY  3 DL WEB TBA 

 
 
 D PSYC203 10156 HUMAN GROWTH & DEVELOPMENT  3 DL WEB TBA 

 
 
 D PSYC203 10157 HUMAN GROWTH & DEVELOPMENT  3 DL WEB TBA 

 
 
 D PSYC211 10231 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY  3 DL WEB TBA 

 
 
 D PSYC215 10022 CHILD PSYCHOLOGY  3 DL WEB Dewhurst Denise.Dewhurst@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D PSYC221 10174 INTRO TO ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY  3 DL WEB TBA 

 
 



 

 

 D PSYC227 10230 EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY  3 DL WEB TBA 

 
 
 D READ239 10183 LITERACY CONTENT AREA PART II  3 DL WEB Simpson Susan.Simpson@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D SOCY100 10023 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY  3 DL WEB Ngala Benedict.Ngala@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D SOCY100 10057 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY  3 DL WEB Wilson Daniel.Wilson@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D SOCY100 10263 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY  3 DL WEB Santore Daniel.Santore@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D SOCY200 10672 CRIMINOLOGY  3 DL WEB Kaya Naliyah.Kaya@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D SOCY240 10249 SOCIOLOGY OF AGE AND AGING  3 DL WEB Wilson Daniel.Wilson@montgomerycollege.edu 

 

 
 
 D SPAN101 10279 ELEM SPANISH I  3 DL WEB Butler Cristina.Butler@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D SPAN102 10388 ELEM SPANISH II  3 DL WEB Enriquez Arana eddy.enriquezarana@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D SPAN201 10372 INTER SPANISH I  3 DL WEB Hurtado Roberto.Hurtado@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 
 D SPAN202 10989 INTER SPANISH II  3 DL WEB Luna Escudero-Alie

 MariaElvira.LunaEscuderoAlie@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 


